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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

TYAGI SANDEEP

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

ExlService Holdings, Inc. [ EXLS ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
07/12/2007

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

VP, Head of Knowledge Services

(Last) (First) (Middle)
350 PARK AVENUE

(Street)

NEW YORK NY 10022
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (instr. ) Date " | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (0) (nstr. &, 4and | Securiies | Form: Direet | of Indireet

(MonthiDay/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) Owned Following | () (Instr.4) | Ownership

Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount %3; o | price '(';:"“s';fa;ggg(j;

Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 100 D | $17.47 658,033 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 100 D $17.5 657,933 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 st 200 D | $17.53 657,733 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 200 D | $17.54 657,533 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 100 D | $17.55 657,433 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 100 D | $17.56 657,333 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 200 D $17.6 657,133 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 100 D | $17.61 657,033 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 st 103 D | $17.62 656,930 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 197 D | $17.63 656,733 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 200 D | $17.64 656,533 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 200 D | $17.65 656,333 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 100 D | $17.66 656,233 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 100 D | $17.67 656,133 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 700 D | $17.68 655,433 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 st 300 D | $17.7 655,133 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 128 D |$17.71 655,005 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 st 584 D | $17.72 654,421 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 316 D | $17.73 654,105 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 593 D | $17.74 653,512 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 400 D | $17.75 653,112 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 st 303 D | $17.76 652,809 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 s 397 D | $17.77 652,412 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 st 600 D | $17.78 651,812 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 07/12/2007 st 400 D | $17.8 651,412 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001371503
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001297989
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* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




